GTB NATIONAL COLLEGE DAKHA

SEMESTER WISE - CUSTOMIZED FEE STRUCTURE = SESSION 2022-23

1st TERM FEE 2nd TERM FEE CHARGE

SR | CLASSES/COURSES |, rerm Fee :’:; Bam 1 sub Total :'E':CT:RA':'GE :':; BXam 1 sub Total ALCLT:/:L REMARKS
CHARGE
1 BA 1 9500 | 2150 | 11650 9195 | 1575 = 10770 22420
2 |B.A. 2 9025 | 1575 | 10600 9415 | 1575 = 10990 21590
3 B.A.3 9025 1575 10600 9415 1575 10990 21590
2 |B.com. 1 15000 | 3150 = 18150 14295 | 2575 16870 35020
5 [B.COM. 2 15025 2575 17600 14005 2575 16580 34180
6 |B. cOM. 3 15025 | 2575 | 17600 14005 | 2575 16580 34180
7 IM.A. 1 (PBI) 12425 | 2575 15000 11725 | 2575 | 14300 29300
8 M.A.2 (PBI) 12425 | 2575 | 15000 11725 | 2575 | 14300 29300
9 M. CcOM. 1 17425 | 2575 20000 13225 | 2575 | 15800 35800
10 | M. COM. 2 17425 | 2575 | 20000 12525 | 2575 | 15100 35100
11 |P.G.D.CA. 16025 | 2575 18600 14125 | 2575 | 16700 35300

OTHER SKILL ORIENTED COURSE

8000 8000 4000 4000 12000

12 COSMETOLOGY

Important Notes:

Examination fee which is mentioned seperately in above chart will be collected accordingly.

The students of B.A. 1, B.A. 2, & B.A. 3 opting practical subjects (i.e Physical Education or Fashion

Designing) will be charged Rs.1000/- per Annum as extra Practical Examination fee

previous exam, will have to pay extra EVS Exam fee Rs. 575/-

The students of Under Graduate Courses - 2nd year and 3rd year who did not clear EVS paper during their

have to pay extra Rs. 770/- as Honour Class Fund

The students of B.A-2 & B.A.3 (only those who having Elective Punjabi) and opting Honour subject will

The students of B.Com 2 & B. Com.3 opting Honour subject will have to pay extra Rs. 770/- as
Honour Class Fund

The students of B. Com 1, 2, 3, opting Add -On diploma in Event Management, will have to pay extra
Rs. 3100/- (2025 + 1075) as Course fee and Examnation fee Per Annum accordingly.

The students of UG Classes ( B.A. and B. Com) opting Add -On Course - Cosmetology, will have to pay extra
Rs. 3100/- ( 2025+ 1075) Per Annum

3000/-

Per Annum

The students of PG Classes (MA, M.Com, PGDCA) opting Course - Cosmetology, will have to pay extra Rs.

Admission after due date with the permission of Principal , will have to pay Late Fee Principal Rs. 1000/-

*  |permission Rs.1000/-

Admission after due date of Principal permission, will have to pay VC permission Rs.3000/- + Principal

If at later stage fee structure is changed by the University, the revised fee will be charged accordingly.




